Career & Placement Cell

One of the chief objectives of the institute is to impart job oriented educatior
The institute has been actively promoting various activities and programme
These programmes are organized beegn t
working consistently to motivate and guide the students to choose the career
t heir i nterest. The Ocareer Gui dan
Kothari (Convener) conducts a number of programmes, lectures and worksho
to provide acaderj professional and psychological counseling to the studetns
These programs are organized with the motive to provide opportunities to gir
students, especially coming from the under privileged class of society, so as
make them self sufficient, indep#ent, to develop their personality and their

communication skills. The career cell also helps them in developing the

entrepreneurial skills Career fairs are organized by the cell to provide jo

opportunities to the students.




Career Cell

Lokeh foosdkal@idf];) ekxZn'kZu izdks"B
ykHRIBr Nk=kvksa dh o0"kZokj tkudkjh

d; 0"kZ SC ST OBC GEN Total

M F M F M F M F M F
1| tqykbZ 2014 Istwu?2( O 442 0O | 198 0 1036 0 703 0 2379
2 | tgykbZ 2015Istwu2( O 506 0| 239 0 1343 0 793 0 2881

3 | tgykbZ 2016 Is twu 2( 23 925 3 | 318 | 48 | 2080 | 52 | 1552 126 4875

4| taykbz2017Istwu2( O | 454 | 0| 112 | 0 | 1053 | 0 | 596 | 0 | 2215
5 tﬂikgfg%gfgczszgféfgf 0 | 325 |0| 103| 0| 720 | 0| 345 | o 1493
6 23 | 2652 | 3| 970 | 48 | 6232 | 52 | 3989 | 126 | 13843
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Lokeh foosdkuan dWifj;j ekxZn'kZu ;kstuk
xfrfof/k;ksa dh 0"kZokj tkudkjh

'd; xfrfof/k;ksa dh tkudkj| 201415 | 201516 | 201617 | 201718 | 201819 dquykk:'f("‘;‘;UO
1| IfVZIQfdV dksiz Nil Nil 757 190 343 1290

2 vU; dkslz 684 1151 507 154 209 2705

3 ansqﬁc‘::ﬁ.ﬂgze'k | 1044 707 981 492 Nil 3224

4 iﬂr;ks’;gf{gﬁkk"ksa 60 68 184 115 Nil 427







Lokeh foosdkuan dWifj;j ekxZn'kZu ;kstuk

ekg tqykbZ 2014 Is twu 2015 rd ykHkkafUor Nk=kvksa dh tku

fo'k;
ekg ,0a A foUks" k| _
fnukad| € k x Zn Uk Z| nsus okys dk uk ykHkkfUor folkfFkZ;ksa dh oxkZuqlkj la[;k
in 0 eksckbzy
UEC]
SC ST OBC GEN Total
M| F | M| F | M F M| F M F
Jkstxkj gsrq ekxZri MkNKst dksBkjh
52014 T qU: dikkys| izk/:kid euksfok| - i T R A
Jkstxkj gsrq ekxZr, MkNKst dksBkjh
71712014 1'kqU; d{kkvs izk/:kid euksfok| ~ | 2 | |8 | - | T |- | 4 | -] 2
Jkstxkj gsrq ekxZri MkNKst dksBkjh
7/8/2014 1,'kqU:; d{kkvs izk/:kid euksfok| - | 10| - | 1 | - | 3L - 15 - 57
Jkstxkj gsrq ekxZri MkNKst dksBkjh
719/2014 visrq d{kkvs | izk/:kid euksfok| | 4 | - | 3 | - | 2L - 1o 45
LojkstxkjkssUeq[kt
dk;Z'kkyk Msdks;j
vkVZ&
1 jk[kh esafdax ,.
17 tqykh isfdax
Is 20 | 2 vkfvzZfQf'kyy Tos ., . .o
vxLr esafdax ijgq;%gézlfGKiﬂg( -|110| - | 6| -1| 46 | -| 31| - 93
2014 Y4 3 isij csx ,0a isi]
fnolYz ckWDI esfadx
4 QkbzZy QksYMj ¢
5 nhid Fkkydsfdax
6 nhid Msdksjs'k
7 eksckbZy doj es
27
VvXLr
Is 8 .e-l sebz
firgcj | itk odd | bunksjQks - | 15| - |6 |- | 0 |-| 0 |- 21
14 | ‘ZPkkkdkZkh 0731822015
Y410
fnolh;%.
25 vxLr
IS20 1 1y izf| Vheyht IfoZIs! iz|
frEc] yslesaV gsrq izf| Vheyht IfoZlsl iz
14 rd YaLojkstxkjksUrg fy-bUnkSjQksy - | 8 | - | 2 | - | 13 | - | 17 | - 40
1,90 izf'k{k.k dk;Z'kky 4268330
fnolh;Y2
25 vxLr
Is
20 izfr;ksxh ijh{kk dlif Vheyht IfoZlsl izl
flrEcj | rS;kjh ¥aLojkstxkjk| fy-bUnkSjQkst - | 10| - | 6 | - | 17 | - | 27 | - 60
2014 rd| izf'k{k.k dk;Z'kkyl 4268330
Y420
fnolh;Y2
11 _ . vilky fo'o xk;=h
vDVksa Hkkjrri}hl{?(td fr KK IfJOng;]fj;(lgafrdqt 124l - 110l -1 39| -151] - 124
2014
0731&408809




13 uoEc| vkSJksfxd izsj.kkk ,e-l sebZ bUnl
101 5014 Fkfoj Oksu 0731&242 - | 19 18 57 37 131
vk/kgfud Hkkjr d
25 uoEc| fuekZ.k esa ;qokK . .
2014 | Hkwfedk vkSj foo| VKIK/kukfrokjhi - 0 0 0 1 1
ds fopkjks dh izkla
;qok IEesyu
Yajked ™.k fe'ku }K
4 fnlEcj vk;ksftrys fczzfy;saV dU(d
11} " 2014 | vkikgfud fo'o oaH  IsUVjbUnks] = | 1 0 4 18 23
ds uo ItZu esa Lol
th ds fopkjks dk izl
16 . .
: Lokeh foosdkuan izdks"B }kjk
12] wolh | “olLrgiu'Bijn{kk|  vkiksfr 28| - 111 28 47 114
14 Qjojh fu%e'kqYd vkS]ksfx
13| " 2015 ihFkeig] 10 8 20 9 47
- fu%'kqYd vkS|ks
14 172%%”] YaHkze k lukofn;k 10 10 23 5 48
tSfod Isrq
2 ekpZ : . T'kfoj esa Hkze .k 16 21
2015 fu%'kqYd miferk f'l okyh Nk=k 1 56 391 3 826
2 ekpz : 1 Tkfoj esa LVky
15 2015 fu%'kqYd miferk f'l yxkus okyh NKi 14 8 42 41 105
27 LojkstxkjksUeq[kh
tuojh Is dk;Z'kkyk ¥afx\  vKkjrh tSu izf'k{ke
16| “4'ekpzZ vKkfvZdy esfdax,| 9425961613| - | 39 15 95 51 200
2015 isfdax¥2
20 Qjojh
17 4|§kpZ f'Ykkoj esfdax odi  vkHkk dafyu| - | 391 - | 15 95 51 200
2015
4 ekpZ e xu;uh ,Eiksfj;€
2015 Hkze.k bUNKS; 0 0 3 4 7
22 ekp4 gLrf'kYi cktk]
2015 Hkze.k bUNKS; 2 1 4 4 11
] LojkstxkjksUrg[kh i
O xokl iaavos vl N Mh ykbZV
18 | Y sipuk tks'khs 8 3 35 24 70
26 ekp4 vkVvZ] fyfDoM 9977211509
2015 | ,Ecxk;Mjh] f'kYidk
'kkdfiz
27 ekp) bUNkSj LVhV~;v
2015'0‘ dkS'ky fodkl dk;Z'K esusstesaV ,.M 23 10 62 30 125
jkm
ksx 442 198 1036 703 2379




Lokeh foosdkuan dWfj;j ekxZn'kZu ;kstuk
ekg tqykbZ 2015 Is twu 2016 rd ykHkkafUor Nk=kvksa dh tkudkjh
fo"k;
ekd 0a A foUks"Kk
- g, ek xZnUk Z| unsusokysdl ykHkkfUtokfFkzZ;ksa dh oxkZuglkj la]
fnukad .
uke] in o
eksckbZy UEQ
T
0
SC ST OBC GEN |t
a
I
M| F |M| F |M F |M| F |M| F
: . Mkhkst dksBKik
1| 372015 JkSt’l‘/kagﬁqde{kk’lf/” lakstddfij | -| 3 |[-| 2 |-] 7 |-| 3 15
+Kgy, 2| ekxzn'kzu izd
2 714/2015 &&&**&&& &&&**&&& | - | 12| -] 3 |-| 25 -1 8 |- 48
3 7/6/2015 &&&**&&& &&&**&&& | - | 16| -] 7 |-| 52 - 20| - 95
4 7/7/2015 &&E&**&&& &&&E&**&&& | - | 5 | -] 3 |-| 23 -l 6 |- 37
5 7/7/2015 &&&**&&& &&&**&&& | - | 11| -| 8 |-| 16 -1 23] - 58
ukayank baLV|
20 tqykbZ Is 2 QkWj dEL,wVj
6 vxLr 2015 rd lyslesaV izf'k{k.k oksds'’kuyVs~y - | 5 |-| 8 |-| 13 |-|10]|-| 36
dqgy 21 fnol Ya,uvk;lhohVh
bUNkS;]
23 tqykbZ Is 5 .
7 | wxLr2015rd | jkikhesafdax aM| gD ISE 27| -| 11 |-| 100 | - | 43 |- | 190
dqy 10 fnu
6 vxLrls 19 . .
esdvi] kMh Msfiax] Ihek xkxZo
8 Vx'axglfil;d LVKy 9713451575 - | 53 |- | 18 |-| 168 | - | 77| - | 316




13 vxLris 7
flrEcj 2015 rd
dqgy 16 fnu

isij vkfvzdYl fxV
esafdax] bdks Qzsg
esfdax

vkjrh tSu
9425961613

15

85

22

130

10

18 ,0a 19 vxLr
2015 dqy 02 fn

LofufeZr oLrgvksa
izn'kZuh ,0a fodz

egkfo}ky; esa
v/;;ujr~ 27
Nk=kvksa us fu
LVKWYI yxkd]
dqy 53490@&
lkexzh dk fodz
fd;k

10

15

27

11

14 ,oa 15 flrEcj
2015

LofufeZr oLrgvksa
izn'kZuh ,0a fodz

egkfo}ky; esa
v/;;ujr~ 10
Nk=kvksa us fu
LVKWY!1 yxkd]
dqgy 1]15]610@
dh Ikexzh dk
fodz; fd;k

10

12

51@2015 Is 18
2015 rd

flykoj esfdax odZ'k

vkHkk dgyhu]
JkWy jslhMsa
dksBkjh dkyst
lkeus ihyY;kgkl
pkSjkgk] bURks
9893469095

22

a7

28

105

13

10/10/2015

dWfj;j mUeq[krk

lg'kksfHkrk fg
VKVk ,vk;, ykbZ
ba';ksjal daiul
fyfeVsV] esxi
iksfyl Ldzos;j]
,eth- jksM] bUr
eks$s88892911

33

13

56

14

1210615 Is 140
15

Qsfczd isafVx ,.N
fyfDoM ,Eczk;Mijt

‘osrk iksjoky ek
9827233033 b
vxzoky eles

9829891803
ihfMykbZV baM
fyfe- bUnkSj

11

27

18

61

15

161015 Is AH5
rd

MsdksjsfVo vk\

vkjrh tSu
9425961613he
jksM] eYgkijxa
bUNkS;]

14

38

19

75

16

11/2/2015

O:kolkf:d ikB~:;dzek
tkudkijh

dfork dne
VviSjy V~Sfuax
fMtkbZu IsUV
Y4, VhMhlh4
ijns'khigjk bUn
ekss 90981411
Qksu 0731
20747000

42

26

80

55

203

17

11/21/2015

HKkijrh: laLd"fr Kki
ijh{kk

vf[ky fo'o xk;=h
ifjokj 'kkafrdqt]
ofjtkjk YamRurjK[}
ek$s92583697
ijh{kk egkfol|ky;
esa vk;ksftr dh

10

25

20

60

18

16 Is 24 uoEcj
2015

Dys vkVZ

vkjrh tSu
9425961643nk

16

13

40




Jhiznhi dgek]

&976002195(
Jh ohke- fkjs&
o 9425410619
19| 12010015 | 7KU kas.ll(l]ﬁgf)(d ZS}h 3h chxkgus. 19 11 47 31 108
) 9009243409
e-l ~ebzZ
fodkl laLFkku
iksyksxzkm.M]
2212015 Is-F 2 &5l sebZ] bUr
20 16 m|ferk fodkl izf'k{k.} 0731 242154 14 7 0 0 21
ukyUnk balLVh
Qkj dEI;qVj ,al
1A2151s 121 NS i iop  Oksds'kuy V~g
21 16 dEl;qVj dkS'ky izf'k 1, wk:Ah-oA/h 9 4 19 8 40
bUnNkSj%2 07!
3048347
ukyUnk balLVh
Qkj dEI;qVj ,al
1A2151s 191 izfr;ksfxrk ijh{kk d  oksds'kuy V~g
22 16 rSkjh gsrq izfk{K Vs wk:ih-oA/h 10 7 28 23 68
bUnkSjY2 071
3048347
egkfolky; esa
v/;;ujr~ Nk=kvk
Lokeh foosdkuan | us foosdkuan t
23 1/12/2016 izfr;ksfxrk esa mifly  ij vk;ksftr 16 9 34 22 81
Nk=k,sa fofHkUu
izfr;ksfxrkvksg
IgHkkfxrk dh A
Hkk"k.k izfr;ksfxrk o
24 1/12/2016 lgHkkxh Nk=k,s &&&**&&& 1 0 0 3 4
zLokeh foosdkuan o
25 1/12/2016 izfr-ksfxrk &&&**&&& 2 3 4 2 11
Lokeh foosdkuan o
26 1/12/2016 vueksy dFku izfrks &&&E*&&& 1 4 8 6 19
Lokeh foosdkuan O
27 1/12/2016 ,0a d' frRo& ys[k &&&**&&& 4 1 6 5 16
izfr;ksfxrk
1 opgZvy ok,t
2 cjyh baLVhV
vkQ ILVsusoy
MsoyiesaV
28 2/11/2016 vkS|ksfxd Hke.k b 3 [ktjky x.ks'k 18 7 34 21 80
eafn;
4visjy Vasfuax
_ fMtkbZu balLVh
20 | 121520 QIO 1yferk fodki dk;zdz] ,e,l.ebz] bunks - | 2 1 9 13 25
Jh o:.k diwj]
Ik;cj lgj{kk ds {ks=¢ virfjDr igfyl
30 2/23/2016 AW egkfuns'kd] 49 9 97 64 219
ukjdksfvUnk
1 efgek Lksj Liu
31| 2/2412016 | vkS|ksfxd Hkzekiff 2'Sidksuizkos 14,1 | & 23 10 50

fyfeVsM

3 b.Mksjkek jke ¢




m|kferk f'kfoj Nk=k

32| 20272016 | Jjk Lofufezr oLrgq) KZEKANSON g |1 ap || 210 146 492
izn'kZuh ,0a fodz ’
m|kferk f'kfoj Nk=k
33| 2/27/2016 | }kik Lofufezr oLrqq LVkVIQI’E(/:V;“;“S‘ 11 6 41 27 85
izn'kZuh ,0a fodz '
50 23 79
6 9 1343 3 2881




